
Open 1st Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.59 Resch, Amber Thunder $238.00
2 12.592 Bevan, Stacy Snazzy Man Sun Socks $187.00
3 12.719 Spiegelberg, Kris Fire N Run $153.00
4 12.781 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $119.00
5 12.818 Sabol, Shaylyn MTC Last Red Rose $85.00
6 12.839 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $68.00
7 12.919 Bound, Penny A $0.00
8 12.929 Sletten, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00
9 12.938 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00

10 12.953 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $0.00
11 12.969 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
12 12.971 Albrecht, Sue Whata Max $0.00
13 12.977 Nelson, Lisa Runt $0.00
14 12.982 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00
15 12.991 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $0.00
16 13.005 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
17 13.006 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
18 13.068 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00

2D2D
1 13.09 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $204.00
2 13.095 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $160.00
3 13.105 Reynen, Dee Dick $131.00
4 13.138 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $102.00
5 13.15 Steiger, Sammy Tom $73.00
6 13.18 Murray, Angie Slick N Sinful $58.00
7 13.181 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort $0.00
8 13.296 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00
9 13.297 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00

10 13.301 Skinner, Whitney Four B $0.00
11 13.363 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00
12 13.366 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
13 13.38 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
14 13.383 Ryan, Johna Eye Passum Bye $0.00
15 13.488 Kurth, Ginny WTF Cash $0.00
16 13.49 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00
17 13.506 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
18 13.541 Reynen, Bethany Charger $0.00
19 13.559 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00

3D
1 13.601 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $136.00
2 13.617 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $107.00
3 13.637 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $87.00
4 13.657 Schmidt, Robin High Honey Money $68.00
5 13.674 Keyes, Lori Casey $49.00



6 13.681 Ford, Kim Hollywood $39.00
7 13.702 Vignali, Kathleen QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00
8 13.755 Willing, Molly Cash Run $0.00
9 13.794 Badger, Sara Shinia $0.00

10 13.838 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00
11 13.859 Sabol, Shaylyn I'm Another Counrty Boy $0.00
12 13.897 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
13 13.923 Schaal, Annie Ima Diamond Olena $0.00
14 13.957 Mech, Kim Caliber $0.00
15 13.957 Heitman, Heidi Mr Slam Dunk $0.00
16 13.962 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $0.00
17 14.002 Rakawski, Briana Walker $0.00
18 14.012 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
19 14.026 Schaal, Annie Lil Hollyhocks Lady $0.00
20 14.075 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

4D
1 14.108 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $91.00
2 14.108 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $91.00
3 14.165 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $66.00
4 14.17 Hamilton, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $51.00
5 14.25 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $36.00
6 14.353 Kelly, Diane Rockin $29.006 14.353 Kelly, Diane Rockin $29.00
7 14.415 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00
8 14.454 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
9 14.558 Collins, Stephiane Cammie $0.00

10 14.627 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
11 14.637 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $0.00
12 14.65 Watson, Carlie Beeker $0.00
13 14.814 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00
14 14.861 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00
15 15.199 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00
16 15.481 Brockwell, Rick Yo Big Batcha Fr $0.00
17 15.509 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Reid $0.00
18 16.153 Lien, Lindsay Jefferson $0.00
19 16.737 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.00
20 16.795 Varpness, Casey Mr Blackjack Cash $0.00
21 18.918 Ford, Pam Cody $0.00
22 22.254 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00
0 0 Marshall, Michelle RJC Ole Skipper $0.00
0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00
0 0 Dettmann, Drew Jae Bar Schadel $0.00
0 0 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00
0 12.43 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00
0 12.785 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00



0 12.961 Spindler, Dayna Bunny Rose $0.00
0 12.981 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00
0 13.003 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $0.00
0 13.054 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00
0 13.108 Lohman, Justine Miss Tee Bars Domino $0.00
0 13.132 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
0 13.338 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00
0 13.366 Cole, MacKenzie Pearl $0.00
0 13.417 Gipple, Karissa Yo Down $0.00
0 13.462 Liska, Anna Rose KHF Espas Billing U $0.00
0 13.508 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $0.00
0 13.64 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00
0 13.754 Spiegelberg, Colton Trixy $0.00
0 13.877 Reiche, Linda Josey $0.00
0 13.891 Beech, Denise Streak $0.00
0 14.039 Watson, Kim Chico $0.00
0 14.06 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00
0 14.068 Deaver, Kay Cody $0.00
0 14.123 Mumbrue, Brittany Tigger $0.00
0 14.182 Leonard, Julie Kitty $0.00
0 14.27 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00
0 14.304 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.000 14.304 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00
0 14.306 Hoffman, Cindy Sunny $0.00
0 14.52 Phillip, Jim Frenchmans Charm $0.00
0 14.57 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00
0 14.619 Archbold, Jennifer Jordy $0.00
0 15.094 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
0 15.317 Bush, Samantha Josie $0.00
0 19.903 Lohman, Sarah Lenas Lopin Lane $0.00



2nd Go Open
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.396 Gipple, Karissa Yo Down $238.00
2 16.603 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $187.00
3 16.688 Anton, Aubrey Doo $153.00
4 16.705 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $119.00
5 16.708 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $85.00
6 16.741 Myers, Bridgette Casino $68.00
7 16.854 Murray, Angie Slick N Sinful $0.00
8 16.88 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00

2D
1 16.914 Loomis, Kris J.R. $204.00
2 17.054 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $160.00
3 17.118 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $131.00
4 17.148 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $102.00
5 17.162 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $73.00
6 17.207 Lohman, Justine Miss Tee Bars Domino $58.00
7 17.218 Resch, Amber Thunder $0.00
8 17.227 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00
9 17.231 Sabol, Shaylyn MTC Last Red Rose $0.00

10 17.245 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.0010 17.245 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
11 17.246 Albrecht, Sue Whata Max $0.00
12 17.251 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort $0.00
13 17.252 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
14 17.255 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
15 17.283 Sabol, Shaylyn I'm Another Counrty Boy $0.00
16 17.303 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00
17 17.307 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
18 17.32 Willing, Molly Cash Run $0.00
19 17.335 Liska, Anna Rose KHF Espas Billing U $0.00
20 17.347 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00
21 17.354 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $0.00
22 17.369 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00
23 17.394 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00

3D
1 17.396 Welch, Terri Dash N Scramble $136.00
2 17.428 Marshall, Michelle RJC Ole Skipper $107.00
3 17.445 Spiegelberg, Kris Fire N Run $87.00
4 17.447 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $68.00
5 17.452 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $49.00
6 17.454 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $39.00
7 17.456 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
8 17.465 Reynen, Bethany Charger $0.00
9 17.474 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

10 17.493 Ford, Pam Cody $0.00
11 17.518 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00



12 17.528 Keyes, Lori Casey $0.00
13 17.553 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
14 17.562 Dettmann, Drew Jae Bar Schadel $0.00
15 17.566 Bound, Penny A $0.00
16 17.591 Bevan, Stacy Snazzy Man Sun Socks $0.00
17 17.622 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $0.00
18 17.645 Vignali, Kathleen QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00
19 17.66 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
20 17.697 Nelson, Lisa Runt $0.00
21 17.781 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $0.00
22 17.833 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00
23 17.857 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
24 17.88 Heitman, Heidi Mr Slam Dunk $0.00
25 17.881 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00

4D
1 17.907 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $102.00
2 17.952 Kurth, Ginny WTF Cash $80.00
3 17.958 Mech, Kim Caliber $66.00
4 17.969 Schaal, Annie Lil Hollyhocks Lady $51.00
5 18.028 Mumbrue, Brittany Tigger $36.00
6 18.042 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $29.00
7 18.09 Ford, Kim Hollywood $0.007 18.09 Ford, Kim Hollywood $0.00
8 18.095 Hamilton, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
9 18.107 Deaver, Kay Cody $0.00

10 18.121 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00
11 18.163 Phillip, Jim Frenchmans Charm $0.00
12 18.179 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
13 18.233 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00
14 18.237 Badger, Sara Shinia $0.00
15 18.243 Rakawski, Briana Walker $0.00
16 18.287 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
17 18.297 Sletten, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00
18 18.303 Kelly, Diane Rockin $0.00
19 18.346 Lohman, Sarah Lenas Lopin Lane $0.00
20 18.368 Archbold, Jennifer Jordy $0.00
21 18.432 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00
22 18.435 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
23 18.523 Schaal, Annie Ima Diamond Olena $0.00
24 18.525 Reiche, Linda Josey $0.00
25 18.705 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00
26 18.73 Leonard, Julie Kitty $0.00
27 18.793 Hoffman, Cindy Sunny $0.00
28 18.797 Collins, Stephiane Cammie $0.00
29 18.815 Beech, Denise Streak $0.00
30 18.954 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00
31 18.971 Schmidt, Robin High Honey Money $0.00
32 18.981 Reynen, Dee Dick $0.00



33 19.078 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $0.00
34 19.132 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00
35 19.142 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Reid $0.00
36 19.171 Watson, Carlie Beeker $0.00
37 19.294 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00
38 19.621 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
39 19.642 Bush, Samantha Josie $0.00
40 19.666 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00
41 19.725 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00
42 19.797 Brockwell, Rick Yo Big Batcha Fr $0.00
43 20.432 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.00
44 20.766 Varpness, Casey Mr Blackjack Cash $0.00
45 21.569 Lien, Lindsay Jefferson $0.00
46 22.32 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
47 29.655 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Macha, Michelle SMOKE $0.00
0 0 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00
0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00
0 16.284 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00
0 17.31 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.000 17.31 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00
0 17.384 Spindler, Dayna Bunny Rose $0.00
0 17.647 Skinner, Whitney Four B $0.00
0 17.829 Ryan, Johna Eye Passum Bye $0.00
0 18.783 Watson, Kim Chico $0.00
0 18.924 Spiegelberg, Colton Trixy $0.00
0 21.164 Cole, MacKenzie Pearl $0.00
0 55.359 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00



Open Average
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 29.547 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $411.00
2 29.585 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $323.00
3 29.808 Resch, Amber Thunder $264.00
4 29.852 Loomis, Kris J.R. $205.00
5 30.007 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $147.00
6 30.034 Murray, Angie Slick N Sinful $117.00
7 30.049 Sabol, Shaylyn MTC Last Red Rose $0.00
8 30.109 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $0.00
9 30.164 Spiegelberg, Kris Fire N Run $0.00

10 30.183 Bevan, Stacy Snazzy Man Sun Socks $0.00
11 30.217 Albrecht, Sue Whata Max $0.00
12 30.257 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $0.00
13 30.317 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00
14 30.383 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
15 30.403 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $0.00
16 30.416 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
17 30.432 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort $0.00
18 30.445 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00
19 30.449 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $0.0019 30.449 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $0.00
20 30.453 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00
21 30.462 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00
22 30.485 Bound, Penny A $0.00
23 30.52 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00

2D
1 30.674 Nelson, Lisa Runt $352.00
2 30.727 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $277.00
3 30.757 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $226.00
4 30.77 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $176.00
5 30.799 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $126.00
6 30.813 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $101.00
7 30.928 Miller, Toni Jet Od Honors Jetta $0.00
8 31.006 Reynen, Bethany Charger $0.00
9 31.026 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

10 31.075 Willing, Molly Cash Run $0.00
11 31.142 Sabol, Shaylyn I'm Another Counrty Boy $0.00
12 31.202 Keyes, Lori Casey $0.00
13 31.226 Sletten, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00
14 31.347 Vignali, Kathleen QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00
15 31.398 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $0.00
16 31.416 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $0.00
17 31.434 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00
18 31.44 Kurth, Ginny WTF Cash $0.00

3D
1 31.611 Sass, Alyson Howdy $235.00



2 31.745 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $184.00
3 31.771 Ford, Kim Hollywood $151.00
4 31.837 Heitman, Heidi Mr Slam Dunk $117.00
5 31.915 Mech, Kim Caliber $84.00
6 31.995 Schaal, Annie Lil Hollyhocks Lady $67.00
7 32.031 Badger, Sara Shinia $0.00
8 32.076 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
9 32.086 Reynen, Dee Dick $0.00

10 32.107 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
11 32.15 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00
12 32.18 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
13 32.245 Rakawski, Briana Walker $0.00
14 32.265 Hamilton, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
15 32.299 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
16 32.446 Schaal, Annie Ima Diamond Olena $0.00

4D
1 32.628 Schmidt, Robin High Honey Money $176.00
2 32.656 Kelly, Diane Rockin $138.00
3 32.813 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $113.00
4 32.889 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $88.00
5 33.094 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $63.00
6 33.355 Collins, Stephiane Cammie $50.006 33.355 Collins, Stephiane Cammie $50.00
7 33.715 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $0.00
8 33.821 Watson, Carlie Beeker $0.00
9 33.831 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

10 34.108 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00
11 34.14 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00
12 34.331 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00
13 34.651 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Reid $0.00
14 35.278 Brockwell, Rick Yo Big Batcha Fr $0.00
15 36.395 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
16 36.411 Ford, Pam Cody $0.00
17 37.169 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.00
18 37.561 Varpness, Casey Mr Blackjack Cash $0.00
19 37.722 Lien, Lindsay Jefferson $0.00
20 51.909 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



Jr 1st Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.953 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $33.00
2 13.005 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $20.00
3 13.006 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $13.00
4 13.15 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

2D
1 13.49 Sass, Alyson Howdy $20.00
2 13.794 Badger, Sara Shinia $12.00
3 13.838 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $8.00

3D
1 13.962 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $13.00
2 14.165 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $8.00
3 14.25 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $5.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Marshall, Michelle RJC Ole Skipper $0.00
0 12.43 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00
0 12.785 Myers, Bridgette Casino $0.00
0 12.981 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00
0 13.108 Lohman, Justine Miss Tee Bars Domino $0.000 13.108 Lohman, Justine Miss Tee Bars Domino $0.00
0 13.417 Gipple, Karissa Yo Down $0.00
0 14.06 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00
0 15.317 Bush, Samantha Josie $0.00
0 19.903 Lohman, Sarah Lenas Lopin Lane $0.00

Jr 2nd Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.396 Gipple, Karissa Yo Down $33.00
2 16.688 Anton, Aubrey Doo $20.00
3 16.741 Myers, Bridgette Casino $13.00
4 16.88 Moore, Jordan CCR Ring of Fire $0.00

2D
1 17.054 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $20.00
2 17.207 Lohman, Justine Miss Tee Bars Domino $12.00
3 17.252 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $8.00
4 17.303 Steiger, Sammy Tom $0.00

3D
1 17.428 Marshall, Michelle RJC Ole Skipper $13.00
2 17.454 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $8.00
3 17.456 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $5.00
4 17.857 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00
5 17.881 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00
6 17.907 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00
7 18.121 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00



8 18.237 Badger, Sara Shinia $0.00
9 18.346 Lohman, Sarah Lenas Lopin Lane $0.00

10 19.642 Bush, Samantha Josie $0.00
11 19.666 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

Average Champions Juniors
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 30.007 Moore, Jordan Dun Gone Dashin $48.00
2 30.257 Van Der Geest, Kristen Smiley $29.00
3 30.453 Steiger, Sammy Tom $19.00
4 30.462 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

2D
1 31.416 Rohrscheih, Taylor Bell $29.00
2 31.611 Sass, Alyson Howdy $17.00
3 31.745 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $11.00

3D
1 32.031 Badger, Sara Shinia $19.00
2 32.107 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $11.00
3 33.831 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $8.003 33.831 Buss, Nolan Misty Tumbleweed $8.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



Senior's 1st Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.839 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $44.00
2 12.919 Bound, Penny A $26.00
3 12.929 Sletten, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $18.00
4 12.971 Albrecht, Sue Whata Max $0.00
5 13.068 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00
6 13.095 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $0.00
7 13.105 Reynen, Dee Dick $0.00

2D
1 13.506 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $26.00
2 13.637 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $16.00
3 13.657 Schmidt, Robin High Honey Money $11.00
4 13.681 Ford, Kim Hollywood $0.00

3D
1 14.012 Riege, Kim Blue $18.00
2 14.454 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $11.00
3 14.861 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $7.00
4 15.481 Brockwell, Rick Yo Big Batcha Fr $0.00
5 15.509 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Reid $0.00
6 16.737 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.006 16.737 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.00
7 18.918 Ford, Pam Cody $0.00
8 22.254 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00
0 13.877 Reiche, Linda Josey $0.00
0 14.27 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00
0 14.304 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00
0 14.52 Phillip, Jim Frenchmans Charm $0.00
0 15.094 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00

Seniors 2nd Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.708 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $53.00
2 17.162 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $35.00

2D
1 17.246 Albrecht, Sue Whata Max $26.00
2 17.307 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $16.00
3 17.354 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $11.00
4 17.452 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00
5 17.493 Ford, Pam Cody $0.00
6 17.518 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00
7 17.566 Bound, Penny A $0.00

3D



1 18.09 Ford, Kim Hollywood $18.00
2 18.163 Phillip, Jim Frenchmans Charm $11.00
3 18.233 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $7.00
4 18.287 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00
5 18.297 Sletten, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00
6 18.435 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
7 18.525 Reiche, Linda Josey $0.00
8 18.971 Schmidt, Robin High Honey Money $0.00
9 18.981 Reynen, Dee Dick $0.00

10 19.142 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Reid $0.00
11 19.621 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
12 19.797 Brockwell, Rick Yo Big Batcha Fr $0.00
13 20.432 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.00
14 29.655 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00
0 55.359 Krause, Sara Coppers Annie $0.00

Senior Average
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D1D

1 29.547 Kalish, Donna Alternate Jet $63.00
2 30.217 Albrecht, Sue Whata Max $38.00
3 30.449 Pfaff, Edwin Frenchmans Moonlite $25.00
4 30.485 Bound, Penny A $0.00
5 30.52 Varnes, Jeff Zan Par Ten me $0.00

2D
1 30.799 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $38.00
2 30.813 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $23.00
3 31.226 Sletten, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $15.00

3D
1 31.771 Ford, Kim Hollywood $25.00
2 32.086 Reynen, Dee Dick $15.00
3 32.299 Riege, Kim Blue $10.00
4 32.628 Schmidt, Robin High Honey Money $0.00
5 32.889 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
6 33.094 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $0.00
7 34.651 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Reid $0.00
8 35.278 Brockwell, Rick Yo Big Batcha Fr $0.00
9 36.411 Ford, Pam Cody $0.00

10 37.169 Fleming, Connie Lexy $0.00
11 51.909 Paul, Ruth Big Red $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



Adult 1st Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 12.59 Resch, Amber Thunder $67.00
2 12.719 Spiegelberg, Kris Fire N Run $50.00
3 12.781 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $34.00
4 12.938 Loomis, Kris J.R. $17.00
5 12.969 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
6 12.977 Nelson, Lisa Runt $0.00
7 12.982 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00
8 12.991 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $0.00

2D
1 13.09 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $40.00
2 13.138 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $30.00
3 13.18 Murray, Angie Slick N Sinful $20.00
4 13.181 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort $10.00
5 13.296 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00
6 13.297 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00
7 13.301 Skinner, Whitney Four B $0.00
8 13.366 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
9 13.38 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

10 13.383 Ryan, Johna Eye Passum Bye $0.0010 13.383 Ryan, Johna Eye Passum Bye $0.00
11 13.488 Kurth, Ginny WTF Cash $0.00
12 13.541 Reynen, Bethany Charger $0.00

3D
1 13.617 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $27.00
2 13.674 Keyes, Lori Casey $20.00
3 13.755 Willing, Molly Cash Run $13.00
4 13.897 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $7.00
5 13.957 Mech, Kim Caliber $0.00
6 13.957 Heitman, Heidi Mr Slam Dunk $0.00
7 14.026 Schaal, Annie Lil Hollyhocks Lady $0.00
8 14.075 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00
9 14.108 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00

10 14.17 Hamilton, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
11 14.415 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00
12 14.627 Mech, Kim JD $0.00
13 14.637 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $0.00
14 14.814 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00
15 15.199 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00
16 16.795 Varpness, Casey Mr Blackjack Cash $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.003 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $0.00
0 13.054 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00
0 13.132 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
0 13.338 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00



0 13.366 Cole, MacKenzie Pearl $0.00
0 13.64 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00
0 13.891 Beech, Denise Streak $0.00
0 14.039 Watson, Kim Chico $0.00
0 14.068 Deaver, Kay Cody $0.00
0 14.123 Mumbrue, Brittany Tigger $0.00
0 14.306 Hoffman, Cindy Sunny $0.00
0 14.57 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00

Adult 2nd Go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.603 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $67.00
2 16.705 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $50.00
3 16.854 Murray, Angie Slick N Sinful $34.00
4 16.914 Loomis, Kris J.R. $17.00

2D
1 17.118 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $40.00
2 17.148 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $30.00
3 17.218 Resch, Amber Thunder $20.00
4 17.227 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $10.00
5 17.245 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.005 17.245 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
6 17.251 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort $0.00
7 17.255 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
8 17.32 Willing, Molly Cash Run $0.00
9 17.347 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

10 17.445 Spiegelberg, Kris Fire N Run $0.00
11 17.447 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
12 17.465 Reynen, Bethany Charger $0.00
13 17.474 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00
14 17.528 Keyes, Lori Casey $0.00
15 17.553 Mech, Kim JD $0.00

3D
1 17.622 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $27.00
2 17.66 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $20.00
3 17.697 Nelson, Lisa Runt $13.00
4 17.781 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $7.00
5 17.88 Heitman, Heidi Mr Slam Dunk $0.00
6 17.952 Kurth, Ginny WTF Cash $0.00
7 17.958 Mech, Kim Caliber $0.00
8 17.969 Schaal, Annie Lil Hollyhocks Lady $0.00
9 18.028 Mumbrue, Brittany Tigger $0.00

10 18.095 Hamilton, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
11 18.107 Deaver, Kay Cody $0.00
12 18.179 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
13 18.432 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00
14 18.705 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00



15 18.793 Hoffman, Cindy Sunny $0.00
16 18.954 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00
17 19.078 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $0.00
18 19.132 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00
19 19.294 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00
20 19.725 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00
21 20.766 Varpness, Casey Mr Blackjack Cash $0.00
22 22.32 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.284 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00
0 17.31 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00
0 17.647 Skinner, Whitney Four B $0.00
0 17.829 Beech, Denise Taco $0.00
0 17.829 Ryan, Johna Eye Passum Bye $0.00
0 18.783 Watson, Kim Chico $0.00
0 21.164 Cole, MacKenzie Pearl $0.00

Adult Average
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.603 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $67.001 16.603 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $67.00
2 16.705 Nelson, Lisa Teddy $50.00
3 16.854 Murray, Angie Slick N Sinful $34.00
4 16.914 Loomis, Kris J.R. $17.00

2D
1 17.118 Hill, Kelli JNJ Dancin Leon $40.00
2 17.148 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $30.00
3 17.218 Resch, Amber Thunder $20.00
4 17.227 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $10.00
5 17.245 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00
6 17.251 Hamilton, Suzanne RR Magum Effort $0.00
7 17.255 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00
8 17.32 Willing, Molly Cash Run $0.00
9 17.347 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

10 17.445 Spiegelberg, Kris Fire N Run $0.00
11 17.447 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $0.00
12 17.465 Reynen, Bethany Charger $0.00
13 17.474 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00
14 17.528 Keyes, Lori Casey $0.00
15 17.553 Mech, Kim JD $0.00

3D
1 17.622 Krause, Ken Zevis Bully $27.00
2 17.66 Reynen, Bethany Bennie $20.00
3 17.697 Nelson, Lisa Runt $13.00
4 17.781 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $7.00
5 17.88 Heitman, Heidi Mr Slam Dunk $0.00



6 17.952 Kurth, Ginny WTF Cash $0.00
7 17.958 Mech, Kim Caliber $0.00
8 17.969 Schaal, Annie Lil Hollyhocks Lady $0.00
9 18.028 Mumbrue, Brittany Tigger $0.00

10 18.095 Hamilton, Suzanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
11 18.107 Deaver, Kay Cody $0.00
12 18.179 Hartley, Deb Skippers Sleepy King $0.00
13 18.432 Hoffman, Sarah Nevedas Easy Jet $0.00
14 18.705 Young, Jeannine Miss Bis Quick $0.00
15 18.793 Hoffman, Cindy Sunny $0.00
16 18.954 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00
17 19.078 Gallagher, Diane Rowdy $0.00
18 19.132 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00
19 19.294 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00
20 19.725 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00
21 20.766 Varpness, Casey Mr Blackjack Cash $0.00
22 22.32 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.284 Meyer, Kristen AJ Famous Hot Rod $0.00
0 17.31 Ryan, Johna Buju $0.00
0 17.647 Skinner, Whitney Four B $0.000 17.647 Skinner, Whitney Four B $0.00
0 17.829 Beech, Denise Taco $0.00
0 17.829 Ryan, Johna Eye Passum Bye $0.00
0 18.783 Watson, Kim Chico $0.00
0 21.164 Cole, MacKenzie Pearl $0.00
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